Monitorler

23

27

27

23

24

27

23

23

23

Uriin

.8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP VGA

PIVOT

.8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

.8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

.8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP USB-C

.8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP USB-C

Marka

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

10+

5+

Stok

Fiyat

86,90

115,50

177,10

83,60

86,35

118,80

118,80

158,40

225,50

usb

usDb

usD

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb



